LINDENHURST MOOSE LODGE 1421
NOMINATION & ELECTION SCHEDULE 2026

Monday 02/02/26 n/a Opening of Nominations
e The start of accepting Nominations for Office

Friday 02/13/26 7:30 pm Nominating Committee Meeting
e Review of the General Procedures to be followed by this committee

Monday 03/02/26 n/a Closing of Nominations
e The end of accepting Nominations for Office

Sunday 03/01/26 1:00 pm Nominating Committee Meeting

e Interview of nominees by committee

Friday 03/13/26 7:30 pm Nominating Committee Meeting
e Continuation of Interview of nominees by committee if required
e Prepare Nomination Committee Report
e All actions of the Nominating Committee shall be by majority vote

Sunday 03/15/26 7:00 pm Nominating Committee Meeting
e Ifrequired

Monday 03/16/26  8:00 pm  Nominating Committee Report at General Meeting

Monday 03/23/26  8:00 pm Last day to submit petitions to Administrator

Monday 04/06/26  8:00 pm  Elections held at General Membership Meeting

Monday 04/20/26  8:00 pm Installation of Officers at General Membership Meeting



